

Pachet materiale pentru instalatii de apa si canalizare

I.D.: 50411048

Data publicarii	06.10.20	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 856,78 RON - 856,78 RON

Descriere: Tub PE 50/10 30 5.13 153.90 Sita inox chiuveta 2 2.44 4.88 Pistol silicon 1 32.69 32.69 Silicon sanitar 2 12.52 25.04 Tub PVC 755-2 ml 1 12.52 12.52 Deodorant pisoar 4 15.04 60.16 Deodorant pisoar 5 13.36 66.80 Silicon rosu 1 25.13 25.13 Vas WC president 1 150.42 150.42 Set fix. wc capac 1 2.94 2.94 Mecanism wc cu racord 1 30.17 30.17 Garnitura WC 1 2.94 2.94 Capac WC 1 35.21 35.21 Tub PVC 32/0.5 1 1.68 1.68 Mufa PE 25 3 7.48 22.44 Cot PE 25*3/4 3 5.80 17.40 Rob. 3/4 1 26.81 26.81 Tub PE 25/6 4 1.60 6.40 Prelungitor 3/4*10m 2 4.12 8.24 Banda teflon 2 5.80 11.60 Reductie 3/4*1/2 1 4.96 4.96 Banda text. 1 21.76 21.76 Teava scurgere+ventil 6/4 2 11.68 23.36 Racord mono met. inox 40 4 11.68 46.72 Teu PE 25*3/4 1 7.48 7.48 Poxipol 1 8.32 8.32 Bison epoxy met. 1 26.81 26.81 Accesorii pt. furtun 3/4 1 4.96 4.96 Banda Hilti 6*0.5 1 15.04 15.04 Total: 856,78 ron.
